e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

22. Spieltag

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr

370127
370128
370129
370130

370132

Datum

24.03.2024

24.03.2024

24.03.2024

23.03.2024

23.03.2024

Heim

SG Union Rastenberg
SG Union Isserstedt Il
PSV Apolda

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 I

SG Aue GroBbrembach Il

Tabellenstand, 22. Spieltag

Pos.

10

11

Mannschaft

SG Aue GroRbrembach II
SG Union Rastenberg
SV Bad Berka

SG Union Isserstedt II
VB Oberweimar Il

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 II
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf |1
SV Empor Buttstadt Il
KC Stobra Il

SG Post/Handwerk Jena

PSV Apolda

Einzel-Durchschnitte

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl Name

1 Kammler, Georg

2 Heyne, Thomas

3 Fenk, Peter

4 Hahnert, Andre

5 Gotthardt, Immanuel

6 Karpe, Christian

7 Wicher, Marcel

8 Golombek, Oliver

9 Schmidt, Paul

10 Weise, Tim

m/w  Alter

m 34 SG Aue GroRbrembach II
m 54 VfB Oberweimar Il

m 53 SG Union Isserstedt Il

m 40 TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II

m 37 SV Bad Berka

m 50 SG Aue GroRbrembach Il
m 22 SV Bad Berka

m 37 TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II

m 29 SV Bad Berka

m 36 KSV Hopfgarten 1978 II

Sp

18
20
16

20

376,3
386,0
353,0
363,0
360,1
357,9
358,4
362,4
359,8

346,0

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SV Empor Buttstadt Il
SG Post/Handwerk Jena
VfB Oberweimar Il

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II

KC Stobra Il
@ gesamt
A F G
1780 4,0 5543
1870 9,0 5730
206,0 50 5590
1930 2,0 556,0
1683 6,9 5284
1716 48 5294
1701 3,7 5284
1814 4,7 5438
167,7 5,2 5275
1870 0,0 5330

Sp

10

10

10

SP
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

363,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

348,3

353,1

353,2

364,0

350,3

0,0

148,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

150,0

160,8

160,9

183,6

166,4

0,0

Ergebnis

2054 : 1927

2191 : 2030

1872 : 1900

2203 : 2075

2020 : 1951

™

35:

32:

30:

24

24:

20:

17:

13:

11:

10

16

16

20

23

27

29

1

5

@ zuhause

E
6,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
7,3
6,6
3,9
4,4
4,9

0,0

G
511,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
498,3
513,9
514,1
547,6
516,7

0,0

Sp

10

10

MP
5:1
6:0
2:4
45:15
6:0
MP

93,0

84,0

83,0

73,0

69,0

57,5

56,5

44,0

375

33,5

29,0

\Y A

383,0 193,0

386,0 187,0

353,0 206,0

363,0 193,0

369,0 1820

363,9 1850

3635 179,2

361,1 1798

369,3 169,0

346,0 187,0

@ auswarts

F G
30 576,0
90 5730
50 559,0
2,0 556,0
6,5 551,0
2,6 5489
35 5427
4,9 540,9
54 5383
0,0 5330
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